
Date Time Field Visitor Home

Rookies Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Emeralds

 Schedule As of Apr-20

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.20 0800 Updates (created on 4/19/2021)

Scheduled Games

5:45 PM BApr-21 (Wed) Rockhounds Emeralds87LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-26 (Mon) RiverBandits Emeralds88LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-28 (Wed) Emeralds RiverBandits90LB

0

2:00 PM BMay-01 (Sat) Rockhounds Emeralds91LB

0

5:45 PM 6May-04 (Tue) Thunder Emeralds93LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-11 (Tue) RiverBandits Emeralds96LB

0

6:00 PM 6May-12 (Wed) Emeralds Rockhounds97LB

0

6:00 PM 6May-17 (Mon) Thunder Emeralds98LB

0

3:00 PM BMay-22 (Sat) Emeralds Rockhounds100LB

0

5:45 PM BJun-01 (Tue) Emeralds RiverBandits79LB

0

Game History

5:45 PM BApr-14 (Wed) Emeralds Thunder
Field Change

83LB

0

3:00 PM BApr-17 (Sat) Emeralds Thunder84LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/20/2021 7:37:33 AM Page 1 of  5LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Rookies Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

RiverBandits

 Schedule As of Apr-20

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.20 0800 Updates (created on 4/19/2021)

Scheduled Games

5:45 PM 6Apr-20 (Tue) RiverBandits Thunder86LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-26 (Mon) RiverBandits Emeralds88LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-28 (Wed) Emeralds RiverBandits90LB

0

12:00 PM BMay-02 (Sun) Thunder RiverBandits92LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-03 (Mon) Rockhounds RiverBandits
82

Reschedule306

Confirmed0

5:45 PM BMay-05 (Wed) RiverBandits Rockhounds94LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-11 (Tue) RiverBandits Emeralds96LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-19 (Wed) Thunder RiverBandits99LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-25 (Tue) RiverBandits Thunder101LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-26 (Wed) Rockhounds RiverBandits102LB

0

5:45 PM BJun-01 (Tue) Emeralds RiverBandits79LB

0

Game History

2:00 PM BApr-18 (Sun) RiverBandits Rockhounds85LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/20/2021 7:37:33 AM Page 2 of  5LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Rookies Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Rockhounds

 Schedule As of Apr-20

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.20 0800 Updates (created on 4/19/2021)

Scheduled Games

5:45 PM BApr-21 (Wed) Rockhounds Emeralds87LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-27 (Tue) Thunder Rockhounds89LB

0

2:00 PM BMay-01 (Sat) Rockhounds Emeralds91LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-03 (Mon) Rockhounds RiverBandits
82

Reschedule306

Confirmed0

5:45 PM BMay-05 (Wed) RiverBandits Rockhounds94LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-07 (Fri) Thunder Rockhounds95LB

0

6:00 PM 6May-12 (Wed) Emeralds Rockhounds97LB

0

3:00 PM BMay-22 (Sat) Emeralds Rockhounds100LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-26 (Wed) Rockhounds RiverBandits102LB

0

Game History

5:45 PM SApr-07 (Wed) Rockhounds Thunder80LB

0

5:45 PM SApr-09 (Fri) Rockhounds Thunder81LB

0

2:00 PM BApr-18 (Sun) RiverBandits Rockhounds85LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/20/2021 7:37:33 AM Page 3 of  5LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Rookies Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Thunder

 Schedule As of Apr-20

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.20 0800 Updates (created on 4/19/2021)

Scheduled Games

5:45 PM 6Apr-20 (Tue) RiverBandits Thunder86LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-27 (Tue) Thunder Rockhounds89LB

0

12:00 PM BMay-02 (Sun) Thunder RiverBandits92LB

0

5:45 PM 6May-04 (Tue) Thunder Emeralds93LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-07 (Fri) Thunder Rockhounds95LB

0

6:00 PM 6May-17 (Mon) Thunder Emeralds98LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-19 (Wed) Thunder RiverBandits99LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-25 (Tue) RiverBandits Thunder101LB

0

Game History

5:45 PM SApr-07 (Wed) Rockhounds Thunder80LB

0

5:45 PM SApr-09 (Fri) Rockhounds Thunder81LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-14 (Wed) Emeralds Thunder
Field Change

83LB

0

3:00 PM BApr-17 (Sat) Emeralds Thunder84LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/20/2021 7:37:33 AM Page 4 of  5LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Rookies Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Thunder

 Schedule As of Apr-20

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.20 0800 Updates (created on 4/19/2021)

4/20/2021 7:37:33 AM Page 5 of  5LB = As Scheduled in League Book


